
LANDFILL RATES 
The Barrie Landfill, located at 272 Ferndale Drive North, is open to Barrie 

residents only. Please be prepared to show photo Identification upon 

entering the Landfill Site. 

Payment methods accepted: Cash, Debit, Visa, Mastercard & American Express. 

 

Mattresses 
  

 

(any size) 

Box Spring 

(any size) 

 

Waste: 

 Loads 

FREE up to the first 100kg 

 after 

Loads 

$10.00 for the first 100kg 

 after 

  

 

charged the Solid Waste Garbage rate. 

 

Organics 

Paper 

 

Textiles (gently used 
clothing, footwear & linens) 

Blue & Gray Box 

Recyclables 

Electronic Waste 

Tires 
 

Scrap Metal 

 
Disposal 

Residential 
$10.00 for first 100kg 

 

Commercial 
$15.00 for first 100kg 

 

 

Bulky Rigid Plastic 

 

 

Asphalt Shingles 

 

 

 

Garbage 



LANDFILL RATES 
For more information 

call 705-739-4219 or visit barrie.ca/landfill 

 
 

Diapers 

 

Before May 1st and After Oct 31st 

– same as Garbage fee 

and Mulch 

Up to 1.5 cubic metres 
(truck or trailer load) 

 

Small Load - $5.00 

Up to 0.3 cubic metres 
(bucket or carload) 

 

Non-resident 

 

$10.00  

 
bring your own shovel and 

containers for loading  

   

 

Mixed loads not separated properly in the

 

i.e. Improper disposal of Hazardous Waste 

   
 

Forced Charge (as defined in Fees By 

Law)– Failure to pay at Landfill. 

NOTE: 

organics are the same at the landfill as they are 

 

 

  

  

   

each 

   

  

 Waste 

 

 

$15.00 per item 

 

 

 Disposal 

 

    

 

 

Organic Bins -  No Charge 

 


